36180744707

Earnings Entitled Amt. Earned Amt. Arrears

BASIC 15,500.00 14,500.00 0.00
HRA 2,101.00 1,965.00 0.00
BONUS 2,349.00 2,197.00 0.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,684.00
ESI 140.00

Gross Earning 19,950.00 18,662.00 Gross Deduction 1,824.00

Net Amount 16,838.00

Net Amount in words: Rupees Sixteen Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Eight Only

THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED PAYSLIP, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE AND/OR COMPANY SEAL.

------------------ Cut Here --------------------